
RAMANUJAM ROYAL cONVENT SCHOOL SAMLOH NAVGOAN 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR, SESSION 2022-2023

Classes Nr. And K.G. 

Sr. No. Date Activity 

1 30-04-2022 Poem Competition

2 May 2020 Nature Walk 

3 07-05-2022 Colour Competition

5 18-06-2022 Solo Dance 

25-06-20222 Thumb Painting Competition

15-08-2022 Independence Day 

8 09-09-2022 Clay Modeling 

8 24-09-2022 Fancy Dress Competition

10 14-10-2022 & Sports Day 
15-10-2022

Diya Decoration 

11 22-10-2022 
12 Dec. 2022 Annual Function 
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RAMANUJAM ROYAL CONVENT SCHOOL SAMLOH NAVGOAN 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR, SESSION 2022-2023 

Classes 1t and 2nd 

Sr. No. Date Activity 

23-04-2022 Allotment of houses 

07-05-2022 Self Introduction 

2 May 2022 Nature Walk

3 04-06-2022 Writing Competition 

5 15-06-2022 Solo Dance 

25-06-2022 Thumb Painting Competition 

7 15-08-2022 Independence Day

09-09-2022 Clay Modeling 

9 24-09-2022 Fancy Dress Competition 

11 14-10-2022 &15-10-2022 Sports Day 

12 22-10-2022 Diya Decoration

12 Dec. 2020 Annual Function
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RAMANUJAM ROYAL CONVENT SCHOOL SAMLOH NAVGOAN 

ACTIVITY CALENDAR, SESSION 2022-2023 

Classes 3d to 12th 

Sr. No. Date Activity 
1 23-04-2022 Allotment of houses, Youth Parliament Election VI- XIl 

2 May 2022 Nature Walk 

13-05-2022 Eng. Story Telling lll to VIlI, Eng. Writing Competition IX- XIl 

4 04-06-2022 Environment Day Celebration IlI to V 

Slogan Writing Competition VI to VIl 
Poster Making Competition IX to XII 

5 18-06-2022 Solo Dance lIl, Debate Hindi IV to VIl 

Debate English IX to Xll 

6 Clay Modeling l1, Calligraphy IV to VIl, 
Quiz inter house Competition IX to XIl 

25-06-2022

7 15-08-2022 Independence Day 
8 24-09-2022 Hindi Writing Competition lll toV, Inter House Group song 

competition VI to Xll 

9 14-10-2022 & Sports Day 

15-10-2022 

Inter House Rangoli Competition VI to Xil Girls, 
Inter House Tug of war Competition VI to Xil Boys 
Diwali Making lll to V 
Annual Function 

10 22-10-2022

11 Dec, 2022 

Annual Examination 
Note: (1) Parents Teacher Meeting will be held after every FA's & SA's /w.T. Last working 

day of the month will be half day. 

(2) We always welcome parent's suggestions to improve our school. 

(3) t is mandatory to deposit monthly fee before 10h of every month. After said date 
Rs. 10/- will be charged per day. 
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